Eliot Ivan Bernstein

| Full Name: Last Name: First Name: Job Title: Company: | Preet Bharara Bharara Preet United States Attorney - Southern District of New York United States Attorney's Office - Southern District of New York |
|---|---|
| Business Address: | One St. Andrew's Plaza New York, New York 10007 |
| Business: | (866) 874-8900 |
| E-mail: E-mail Display As: | Preet.Bharara@usdoj.gov Preet Bharara ~ United States Attorney for the Southern District of New York @ US Department of Justice (Preet.Bharara@usdoj.gov) |
| Categories: | 20090929 iviewit ecc |

Sunday, June 05, 2011 7:03 AM:

| 20150206 | eib/ph | |
|---------------------------------|--------|--|
| United States Attorney's Office | | |
| One St. Andrew's Plaza | | |
| New York, New York 10007 | | |
| 1-866-874-890 | 00 | |

20100218 eib sent SEC FBI Warner Bros complaint to be filed and formally investigated

Welcome to the Southern District of New York, an Office with a tradition as proud as its history is deep. In 1789, George Washington appointed Richard Harison as United States Attorney here, making him the country's first. Much has changed since then, but our commitment to excellence in public service has not. I am honored to be part of an Office that houses a remarkable group of federal employees, all dedicated to doing good for this community and our country.

Southern District of New York

The Hon. Preet Bharara, United States Department of Justice 212-637-0850 One Saint Andrews Plaza Civilian Crime Report Form Website <u>www.justice.gov</u> . etc.